Rang  StNr
1 166
2 163
3 162
4 42
5 129
6 161
7 167
8 165
9 27
10 87
11 39
12 15
13 84
14 170
15 223
16 59
17 22
18 144
19 85
20 19
21 111
22 246
23 57
24 160
25 33
25 60
25 65
25 73
25 92
25 97
25 102
25 131
25 138
25 140
25 150
25 174
25 220
25 221
39 99
40 236
41 123
42 28
43 137
44 108
45 152
46 132
47 113
48 107
49 7
50 91
51 119
52 61
53 118
54 243
55 110
56 109
57 58
58 156
59 154
60 224
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Bund Deutscher Radfshrer a.V.

Name

LUHRS, Luis-Joe
HAJEK, Alexander
SCHRETTL, Marco
KESS, Alexandre
ABT, Cedric

GROR, Matteo
UIJTDEBROEKS, Cian
HERZOG, Emil
MARKL, Max
MULLER, Tobias
MICHOTTE, Niels
KARSTEN, Moritz
KOECH, Silas
HORDIJK, Bart
DOCKX, Aaron
BOOS, Benjamin
WUNSTEL, Fabian
KOBERNIK, Tom
JOCHUM, Ben Felix
DECKER, Enzo
ZIPPAN, Nicolas
AVONDTS, Mathis
GEBHARDT, Philipp
SCHRAG, Daniel
MORANG, Mil

GRIXA, Jarno
MARTIN, Luca

RUHE, Robin
ROTTMANN, Jonathan Malte
BANGERT, Nick
AMANN, Meo
HEINEMANN, Leon
RINKLEF, Jan
GEISBRECHT, Ole
HOFFMANN, Mika
KLAVER, Jente

VAN GILS, Yannick
KUYPERS, Milan
SARNOWSKI, Tillman
LAKEMAN, Thomas
FINDEISEN, Magnus
HARIG, Jannik

BECK, Jonas
LATOCHA, Adrian
VORTKAMP, Clemens
UHRIG, Leon
OPPITZ, Jacob, Timann
MASCHKE, Malte
PUSCHMANN, Nils
APPELBAUM, Henri Johannes
REICHART, Laurin
REIBMANN, Johannes
SPITZER, Oliver

VAN WAAS, Pieter
UNTERBERGER, Phillip
WAWRO, Bela
GENZMER, Kevin
DREIS, Florian Henrik
TILGEN, Tarin
KUSCHLA, Silas
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Team Kar Gip
TAE 224
TAE 194
TAE 169
LUX 148
BAD 133
TAE 129
TAE 123
TAE 112
RLP 99
NRW 93
LUX 88
RLP 87
NRW 80
WWV 76
WAC 72
THU 69
RLP 66
NDS 64
NRW 62
RLP 61
BRA 60
WAC 59
THU 58
TAE 57
LUX 56
THU 56
THU 56
BER 56
NRW 56
WTB 56
WTB 56
BAD 56
BAD 56
NDS 56
TBK 56
WWV 56
WAC 56
WAC 56
WTB 42
WwWv 41
SAC 40
RLP 39
BAD 38
BRA 37
TBK 36
BAD 35
BRA 34
BRA 33
BAY 32
NRW 31
SAC 30
THU 29
SAC 28
WAC 27
BRA 26
BRA 25
THU 24
TBK 23
TBK 22
WAC 21

Gesamt-Einzelwertung
33. Main-Spessart-Rundfahrt
13.05.2021 Karbach

=

Bund Pevtscher Rodfalfver e ¥

Ges
224
194
169
148
133
129
123
112

99
93
88
87
80
76
72
69
66
64
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
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Rang
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

StNr
151
146
114
248

90
225
11
185
Y

232
145
76
88
83
147
216
189
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Bund Deutscher Radfshrer a.V.

Name

SCHMITZ, Mateo
SCHRODER, Jasper
PUSCHEL, Adrian
LUKES, Jan

VAN DEN HOOVEL, Elias
SMEKAL, Nico
CEULEMANS, Jarne
POTRYKUS, Anton
TERMIN, Fynn
GILLES, Max
KELLER, Paul

OTTE, Gus

LANGE, Maximilian
FLEISCHMANN, Felix
DRAGER, Julius
GEHRKE, Paul
BALGENORTH, Noah
KLATTE, Philip

VAN SCHAIK, Leander

15.05.2021 09:20
Karbach
Kolegium der Kommisséare
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Team Kar Gip
TBK 20
NDS 19
BRA 18
wWwyv 17
BAY 16
NRW 15
WAC 14
BAY 13
AGS 12
LUX 11
BAY 10
EZF 9
NDS 8
BER 7
NRW 6
NRW 5
NDS 4
TFT 3
HES 2

Gesamt-Einzelwertung
33. Main-Spessart-Rundfahrt
13.05.2021 Karbach
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Bund Pevtscher Rodfalfver e ¥

Ges
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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